
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2025   300m

Platz 10er i-10er

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Platz 10er i-10er

1
2
3
4
5 4
6 1
7

Platz 10er i-10er

1
2
3

Bieker, Thorsten 84
Knillmann, Armin 75
Rickert, Maximilian

Name

Reichert, Tobias 129
Reichert, Christian

105Broß, Martin

4108 Präzisionssportgewehr bis 7mm
Overall

Name Ergebnis

Broß, Martin 123

Reichert, Christian 85

4106 Zielfernrohrgewehr Selbstlader
Overall

Knillmann, Armin
Reichert, Tobias
Bieker, Thorsten

Name Ergebnis

132
126
120

Broß, Martin 117
Rickert, Maximilian 115
Reichert, Christian 109
Weinreich, Dirk 97

Reichert, Tobias 88

75

4109 Präzisionssportgewehr über 7mm
Overall

Ergebnis

142

Weinreich, Dirk 72




