

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2025 300m



4106 Zielfernrohrgewehr Selbstlader

Overall

Platz	Name	Ergebnis	10 er	i-10er
1	Knillmann, Armin	132		
2	Reichert, Tobias	126		
3	Bieker, Thorsten	120		
4	Broß, Martin	117		
5	Rickert, Maximilian	115		
6	Reichert, Christian	109		
7	Weinreich, Dirk	97		

4108 Präzisionssportgewehr bis 7mm

Overall

Platz	Name	Ergebnis	10 er	i-10er
1	Broß, Martin	123		
2	Reichert, Tobias	88		
3	Reichert, Christian	85		
4	Bieker, Thorsten	84		
5	Knillmann, Armin	75	4	1
6	Rickert, Maximilian	75	1	L
7	Weinreich, Dirk	72		

4109 Präzisionssportgewehr über 7mm

Overall

Platz	Name	Ergebnis	10 er	i-10er
1	Reichert, Christian	142		
2	Reichert, Tobias	129		
3	Broß, Martin	105		